LD2000010391



ACCOUNT NO.: 072100000032

REFERENCE: 553002 7334794

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00

ORDER DATE: April 26, 2002

ORDER TIME : 2:12 PM

ORDER NO. : 553002-001

CUSTOMER NO: 7334794

CUSTOMER: Mr. Kevin S. Atchison

Mr. Kevin S. Atchison 1902 N.w. 98 Avenue

Pembroke Pines, FL 33024

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: JONJUAN SALON, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

Name
Availabil@ONTACT PERSON: Angie Glisar - EXT. 1124

Document
Examiner DCC

Updater CCC

Updater
Verifyer DCC

DCC

DCC

OZ APR 30 PM 3 01

JEPARTMENT OF STATE
PARTMENT OF STATE
PARTMENT

APR 30 PM 4: 1

FILEU

168010000207

4 pages

Ackno dedgement

W. P. Verifyer

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	y Company ic			
JONJUAN SALON, LLC	y Company is.			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal offi	ice of the Lin	nited Liability	Company is:
1902 N.W. 98 AVENUE, PEMB	ROKE PINES, FL 33024			
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	nt, Registered Office, &	Registered	Agent's Signa	ature:
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registered a	gent are:		
	Corporation Service	ce Company		, :
	Name		-	
	1201 Hays St	reet		
Flor	rida street address (P.O. Box N)	
	Tallahassee F	լ 3230	01 -	02 TAL
	City, State, and Zip)		52 ₹
liability company at the place des registered agent and agree to act statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my positions of my positions. Corp. By:	in this capacity. I further d complete performance o	agree to con f my duties, a provided for any ADON	iply with the p and I am famili in Chapter 60	rovisions of all ar with and
Article IV - Management (Che The Limited Liability Comp therefore, a manager - mana	oany is to be managed by	one manager		
(An additional a	rticle must be added if an	effective dat	e is requested)
	Deborah D.	Skipper	,	,
Signature of a	member or an authorized re	presentative o	f a member.	
of this docum	ee with section 608.408(3), Florent constitutes an affirmation ustated herein are true.)	rida Statutes, th inder the penalt	e execution ies of perjury	
	DEBORAH D. SKIP	PER		
	Typed or printed name of		<u>*</u> 21.5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

MANAGING MEMBERS OF JONJUAN SALON, LLC

KEVIN S. ATCHINSON 1902 N.W. 98 AVENUE PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024

JUAN SANTIAGO 814 HARBOR INN DRIVE CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33071 FILED
02 APR 30 PM 4: 14
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY

The undersigned hereby designates Corporation Service Company ("CSC"), a Delaware corporation qualified to do business in the State of Florida, as its attorney-in-fact for the limited purpose of executing on behalf of the undersigned the original Articles of Organization of JONJUAN SALON, LLC (the "LLC"), a Florida limited liability company, for the further purpose of filing such Articles of Organization with the State of Florida Department of State, and for no other purpose. The power granted hereby shall be exercisable and effective upon execution of the Limited Power of Attorney by the undersigned and upon delivery of the original or a copy thereof by facsimile or other means to CSC. This grant of power shall be revoked immediately after the filing of the Articles of Organization of the LLC with the State of

Florida Department of State. All parties who review the original or a copy of this Limited Power of Attorney may rely upon it and the exercise of the limited power granted herein without making further inquiry as to the matters described herein or the authority of CSS to act hereunder.

This Limited Power of Attorney is executed on this 30 day of APRIL , 2002

Signature

KEVIN S. HTC.

Print Name of Signer

WITNESS:

Signature

Print Name of Witness

WITNESS

Signature

Print Name of Witness

RONIT AKST

MY COMMISSION # CC 997776 EXPIRES: April 5, 2005 Bondod Thou Motory Public Undocurtors ÷

FLLLC D:LIMITED POWER OF ATTORNEY 04/00 (FLLLCATT)